718 Runda
IHTERMATIGMNAL HAIGO ADAC

: Gﬁm% \*]”Tf/ Historic Cup

10-12.09.2021
Tor POZNAN"  TOR POZNAN

HAIGO ADAC 2 TOURENWAGEN - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 82 DROSS S. - Lada 2101 2;3;@; 8 1:57.369 13:40:03.166 2 2:04.912 13:28:32.249
1 2:04.573 13:26:18.104 9 2:00.103 13:42:03.269 3 2:03.013 13:30:35.262
2 1:57.135 13:28:15.239 10 1:56.914 13:44:00.183 4 2:01.928 13:32:37.190
3 1.57.349 13:30:12.588 11 1:56.997 13:45:57.180 5 2:01.383 13:34:38.573
4 1:57.250 13:32:09.838 12 1:57.907 13:47:55.087 6 2:01.893 13:36:40.466
5 1:57.008 13:34:06.846 7 2:00.831 13:38:41.297
6 1:56.809 13:36:03.745  PO.4-#9 UNBEHAUN N. - Lada Samara . ggflrgt 8 2:01.062 13:40:42.359
7 1:57.115 13:38:00.860 1 2:04.383 13:26:19.069 9 2:00.872 13:42:43.231
8 1:56.926 13:39:57.786 2 1:57.876 13:28:16.945 10 2:00.348 13:44:43.579
9 1:58.452 13:41:56.238 3 1:57.514 13:30:14.459 1 1:59.815 13:46:43.394
10 1:57.145 13:43:53.383 4 1:57.563 13:32:12.022 12 2:00.039 13.48:43.433
1 1:56.075 13:45:49.458 > 1:58.154 13:34:10.176
12 1:57.459 13:47:46.917 6 1:58.995 13:36:09.171  Po. 7 - # 56 BERGER R. - Lada 2105 .+ 110,004
7 1:57.186 13:38:06.357 1 2:10.632 13:26:27.206
Po. 2 - # 66 HOSEL J. - Lada 2101 . gi;f.-ggg 8 1:57.644 13:40:04.001 2 2:06.047 13:28:33.253
1 2:03.441 13:26:19.357 9 1:59.844 13:42:03.845 3 2:02.638 13:30:35.891
2 1:57.908 13:28:17.265 10 1:57.603 13:44:01.448 4 2:04.320 13:32:40.211
3 1.57.631 13:30:14.896 11 1:57.062 13:45:58.510 5 2:00.722 13:34:40.933
4 1:57.415 13:32:12.311 12 1:56.823 13:47:55.333 6 2:02.017 13:36:42.950
5 1.58.695 13:34:11.006 7 2:02.041 13:38:44.991
6 1:57.426 13:36:08.432 PO.5-#71ROTHT. - Lada 2105 N 22;‘1’;‘ 8 2:02.893 13:40:47.884
; 1:57.580 13:38:06.012 1 2:06.908 13:26:24.119 9 2:03.299 13:42:51.183
8 1:57.395 13:40:03.407 2 2:02.399 13:28:26.518 10 2:04.208 13:44:55.391
9 2:00.296 13:42:03.703 3 2:01.808 13:30:28.326 11 2:00.961 13:46:56.352
10 1:56.673 13:44:00.376 4 2:01.811 13:32:30.137 12 2:01.189 13:48:57.541
11 1:56.963 13:45:57.339 5 2:02.323 13:34:32.460
1 157558 13:47:54.897 6 2:02.581 13:36:35.041
7 2:01.147 13:38:36.188
Po. 3 - # 3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara o8 1m0 8 2:01.671 13:40:37.859
1 2:04.122 13:26:18.801 9 2:01.890 13:42:39.749
2 1.59.339 13:28:18.140 10 2:01.451 13:44:41.200
3 1:57.611 13:30:15.751 1 2:00.423 13:46:41.623
4 1:57.301 13:32:13.052 12 2:01.613 13:48:43.236
5 1:57.722 13:34:10.774
Diff. First
6 1:57.337 13:36:08.111  PO- 6 - #58 ZOSKY F. - Lada 2105 +56.516
; ppp— p—— 1 2:10.249 13:26:27.337

Fastest lap: 1:56.075
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TOR POZNAN

HAIGO ADAC 2 TOURENWAGEN - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada 2105 c190918 9 2:09.351 13:44:13.873
a e G ] 10 2:08.364 13:46:22.237
) 9:03.473 13:28:31.177 1 2:07.426 13:48:29.663
3 2:03.241 13:30:34.418
4 2:03.521 13:32:37.939  Po. 11 - #39 HAUPT N. - Melkus PT73 f'fff!if
s 02274 133040213 1 2:16.403 13:26:35.167
6 2:02.348 13:36:42.561 2 2:14.085 13:28:49.252
7 2:01.993 13:38:44.554 g ZABEED RNl
8 2:03.084 13:40:47.638 4 2:12.399 13:33:15.001
9 2:03.224 13:42:50.862 s 2 IS
10 505,584 13.44:56.446 6 2:11.693 13:37:39.696
11 2:03.578 13:47:00.024 Z ZZOZ L2020
b 506,109 13.49.06.133 8 2:13.380 13:42:06.000
9 2:11.416 13:44:17.416
Po. 9 - # 57 BERGER F. - Lada 2105 e 10 2:12.046 13:46:29.462
a lela A EWGERET 11 2:12.575 13:48:42.037
2 2:09.158 13:28:44.529
3 208563 13:30:53.097  PO- 12 - # 55 PCHAIEK M. - Lada 2101 i
4 2:07.812 13:33:00.904 ! 2:09.907 13:26:28.147
s 507,997 13:35:08.901 2 2:04.435 13:28:32.582
6 2:09.346 13:37:18.247 3 2:02.970 13:30:35.552
,; 507,857 13:39:26.10 4 2:04.621 13:32:40.173
. 207,641 13:41.33.745 5 2:09.902 13:34:50.075
9 2:07.281 13:43:41.026
10 2:07.946 13:45:48.972
1 2:05.429 13:47:54.401
Po. 10 - # 75 BRENNER M. - Lada Samara e
1 2:19.389 13:26:39.006
2 2:13.426 13:28:52.432
3 2:12.955 13:31:05.387
4 2:12.569 13:33:17.956
5 2:11.055 13:35:29.011
6 2:10.882 13:37:39.893
7 2:11.044 13:39:50.937
8 2:13.585 13:42:04.522
Fastest lap: 1:56.075
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